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"BUDERUS" FIS WORLD CUP CROSS-COUNTRY
4th World Cup Competition

MEN SPRINT RELAY
RESULTS  /  ENDERGEBNIS

CLUSONE (ITA) WED 13 DEC 2000 / MI 13 DEZ 2000 START TIME / STARTZEIT:  10:45

END TIME / ENDZEIT:  11:33

Jury Information / Jury Course Information / Streckendaten

Technical Delegate WYSSENBACH, Heinz SUI

Race Director BENGTSSSON, Bengt Erik FIS

Assistant TD Int. STIEGLER, Helfried AUT

Assistent TD Nat. MAPELLI, Marco ITA

Chief of Competition CARMELO, Ghilardi ITA

Name / Kursname: La Spessa

Length of Lap / Länge der Runde: 750 m

Number of Laps / Runden: 2

Rank Bib Team / Name
Time behind

rounds 5/6
exchange round

rounds 7/8
exchange round

rounds 9/10
exchange round

1 1 ITALY (ITA)    44:04.9        0.0
1-1 VALBUSA, Fulvio 21:55.1 1 4:12.3 2 30:31.5 2 4:25.0 3 39:28.1 2 4:25.7 2
1-2 MAJ, Fabio 26:06.5 1 4:11.4 2 35:02.4 1 4:30.9 1 44:04.9 1 4:36.8 3

2 2 ITALY II (ITA)    44:05.3       +0.4
2-1 DI CENTA, Giorgio 21:55.4 2 4:12.0 1 30:30.0 1 4:22.5 2 39:27.6 1 4:25.0 1
2-2 ZORZI, Christian 26:07.5 2 4:12.1 3 35:02.6 2 4:32.6 3 44:05.3 2 4:37.7 5

3 4 GERMANY (GER)    44:29.0      +24.1
4-1 SOMMERFELDT, Rene 21:55.7 3 4:12.6 3 30:45.8 4 4:18.4 1 39:50.0 3 4:25.7 2
4-2 SCHLICKENRIEDER, Peter 26:27.4 4 4:31.7 9 35:24.3 4 4:38.5 4 44:29.0 3 4:39.0 6

4 8 RUSSIA II (RUS)    44:30.0      +25.1
8-1 RASNIZIN, Vitali 21:58.0 4 4:14.3 4 30:42.1 3 4:32.8 5 39:52.5 4 4:38.3 6
8-2 TISHKIN, Dmitrij 26:09.3 3 4:11.3 1 35:14.2 3 4:32.1 2 44:30.0 4 4:37.5 4

5 7 RUSSIA (RUS)    44:59.1      +54.2
7-1 ROTCHEV, Wasiliy 22:07.1 5 4:18.6 5 31:10.5 5 4:35.3 6 40:25.5 6 4:33.6 4
7-2 NOVIKOV, Sergej 26:35.2 6 4:28.1 8 35:51.9 7 4:41.4 7 44:59.1 5 4:33.6 2

6 15 NORWAY II (NOR)    45:06.8    +1:01.9
15-1 ELDEN, Trond Einar 22:15.8 7 4:27.0 6 31:11.1 7 4:31.9 4 40:45.6 7 4:56.0 8
15-2 SOLBAKKEN, Haavard 26:39.2 7 4:23.4 6 35:49.6 5 4:38.5 4 45:06.8 6 4:21.2 1

7 5 ITALY III (ITA)    45:07.0    +1:02.1
5-1 CARRARA, Bruno 22:13.8 6 4:29.8 7 31:10.7 6 4:35.7 7 40:25.2 5 4:33.6 4
5-2 SANTUS, Fabio 26:35.0 5 4:21.2 5 35:51.6 6 4:40.9 6 45:07.0 7 4:41.8 7

8 10 GERMANY II (GER) lapped
10-1 ANGERER, Tobias 22:38.5 9 4:49.0 9 32:12.3 9 4:55.2 9 41:59.2 8 5:01.6 9
10-2 FILBRICH, Jens 27:17.1 8 4:38.6 11 36:57.6 8 4:45.3 8

9 9 ITALY IV (ITA) lapped
9-1 MARIOTTI, Klaus 22:36.5 8 4:47.3 8 32:07.9 8 4:38.7 8 42:02.9 9 4:55.6 7
9-2 DE BERTOLIS, Bruno 27:29.2 9 4:52.7 14 37:07.3 9 4:59.4 10

10 16 KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ) lapped
16-1 CHEBOTKO, Nikolai 23:04.3 11 4:53.1 10 32:39.2 11 4:55.7 10
16-2 DIKI, Juri 27:43.5 12 4:39.2 12 37:32.4 10 4:53.2 9
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11 11 UKRAINE (UKR) lapped
11-1 LEIBYUK, Roman 23:02.7 10 4:53.4 11 32:39.5 12 4:58.7 12
11-2 ZAROVNIY, Aleksandr 27:40.8 10 4:38.1 10

12 12 FINLAND (FIN) lapped
12-1 PALOLAHTI, Ari 23:18.0 12 5:09.0 14 32:38.9 10 4:56.7 11
12-2 YLOENEN, Petri 27:42.2 11 4:24.2 7

13 3 RUSSIA III (RUS) lapped
3-1 GOSTJAEV, Konstantin 23:51.2 15 5:06.6 12
3-2 PROKUROROV, Alexej 28:07.0 13 4:15.8 4

14 14 SWEDEN (SWE) lapped
14-1 OESTBERG, Mikael 23:51.0 14 5:06.6 12
14-2 WESTMAN, Tobias 28:35.1 14 4:44.1 13

15 6 NORWAY (NOR) lapped
6-1 BJERKELI, Haavard 23:20.5 13 5:14.3 15
6-2 BROERS, Morten

16 18 FINLAND II (FIN) lapped
18-1 KINNUNEN, Marko
18-2 PYYKÖNEN, Lauri

17 13 ESTONIA (EST) lapped
13-1 NARUSK, Priit
13-2 RAUDSEPP, Pavo

18 17 SWITZERLAND (SUI) lapped
17-1 VON ALLMEN, Peter
17-2 EIGENMANN, Christoph

Weather Snow Condition Temperatures Participants/NOC
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Cloudy Soft 1.0 0.0 18 18 0 0 0 11
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